ZACAZ

Station

IntermarchA®© - Hyper -
Pont-Audemer - Aloha SA

Route de Bernay - D675 - station :
rue de Gaillon

27500 - Pont-Audemer

49.347102 0.524307

18/10/25
1.719€

27/10/25

Gasoil+ Gasoil

27/10/25
1.589€

Liste des stations pour Pont-Audemer ( 27500 )

E85

17/10/25
0.678€

GPL

18/10/25
0.995€

Carrefour market - Pont-Audemer /
Europe

Avenue de I'Europe

27500 - Pont-Audemer

Par pA©nActrante E : D675
49.350149 0.531785

20/10/25
1.720€

20/10/25

20/10/25
1.561€

Carrefour market - Pont-Audemer /
'A%otang

33, rue de I'A%otang - D675

27500 - Pont-Audemer

49.354563 0.499130

14/10/25
1.769€

14/10/25

14/10/25
1.619€
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